SkyPath Satellite Systems / DIRECTV
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BEST VALUE

BUSINESS BUSINESS BUSINESS XTRA PACK
SELECT™ PACK ENTERTAINMENT™ PACK Over 185 Channels
Over 95 Channels Over 105 Channels, Including PLUS Regional Sports Networks**
ESPN & ESPN2 PLUS A2&

RETAIL PRICE
(Customer rolls to the

then-current retail rate $2 9 s 7 9 s99 $14
Pa Plus laxes Plus\axcs Ptuslaxes. Plus laxes

;mﬂ?;ﬂf":&?so)f **Regional Sports Network fee of $7 is
: not charged in certain markets.

-$20/mo. for 24 mos. -$20/mo. for 24 mos. -$10/mo. for 12 mos.
EVERYDAY LOW PRICE with Auto Bill Pay with Auto Bill Pay -$20/mo. for 24 mos. w/ Auto Bill Pay
S S S % S
MO.
Plus taxes Plus taxes. Plus taxes Plus taxes.
For 12 mos. w/ 24-mo. agmt.* $29.99/mo. after For 12 mos. w/ 24-mo. agmt after For 12 mos. w/ 24-mo. agmt after For 12 mos. w/ 24-mo. agmt after
12 mos. (subject to change). Auto Bill Pay discount: $59.99/mo. after 12-mos.  Auto Bill Pay discount: $79.9%/mo. after 12-mos. | Auto Bill Pay discount.* $124.9%/mo. after 12-mos.
discount (subject to change). (subject to change). discount (subject to change).

FIRST TV ACCESS FEE ON US
FIRST TV ACCESS FEE ON US FOR 24 MONTHS Ty A it
TV ACCESS Music Choice” Premium

FEES

BUSINESS VIEWING: 1st—9th Receiver: $8/mo. each; 10th—21st Receiver: $4/mo. each; 22nd+ Receiver: $2/mo. each.
PRIVATE VIEWING: $8/mo. each receiver.

STANDARD STANDARD PROFESSIONAL INSTALLATION INCLUDED
INSTALLATION Applicable use tax adjustment may apply on retail value of installation.

FIRST 3 MONTHS ON US: PRIVATE VIEWING ONLY

JIVWTIME. save over sso MGM+ savE oVER $20

After 3 mos., service automatically continues at then-prevailing After 3 mos., service automatically continues at then-prevailing
rate (currently $19.99/mo.) unless changed/canceled. rate (currently $7.99/mo.) unless changed/canceled.

PREMIUM
SERVICE
BONUS

DVR SERVICE

(PRIVATE VIEWING) DVR service for just $15/mo.

MUSIC CHOICE® PREMIUM included for 24 Months + 2nd TV Access Fee included with
BUSINESS XTRA PACK (After 24 mos., service automatically continues at then-prevailing rate (currently $44.99/mo.) unless changed/canceled.)

ALL

<, . . . .
Atusic Choice \\\\'Q 84 commercial-free channels delivered via satellite

Features include:

More music channels, PLUS enhanced Music Choice® feature
that now allows you to control music genres throughout the

day, as well as audio recordings to promote your business i Advanced messaging and customization

D Over 150 app-based channels available at your fingertips

MUSIC CHOICE’ a la carte packages

MUSIC CHOICE® PREMIUM for $44.99/mo. MUSIC CHOICE® BASIC for $14.99/mo.
Including over 80 commercial-free music channels and messaging Including 5 music channels: Easy Listening, Pop & Country, Pop
solutions. Plus, TV Access Fee Included. Latino, Rock Hits and Throwback Jamz

*ALL DIRECTV OFFERS REQUIRE 24-MO. TV AGREEMENT. EARLY CANCELLATION FEE OF UP TO $30/MO. FOR EACH MONTH REMAINING ON AGMT., ADD’L
FEES APPLY. Price is after a $20/mo. Auto Bill Pay discount for 24 mos. New approved commercial customers only. Credit card or Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT) req'd (except MA & PA). Regional Sports Network
(RSN) fee applies in certain markets.

SEE PAGE 16 FOR ADDITIONAL OFFER DETAILS -
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SPANISH-LANGUAGE PACKAGES Prone. B17.485.2300  Fox. 517.458.3623

geninfol@skypathsystems.com / www.skypathsystems.com

PUBLIC VIEWING PACKAGES BUSINESS & PRIVATE VIEWING PACKAGE

IN-LANGUAGE IN-LANGUAGE

_ COMERCIAL . COMERCIAL
MAS ULTRA™ PACK OPTIMO MAS PACK

Access to Over 150 Channels Access to Over 125 Channels

*99:-
Mo.
Plus taxes.

RETAIL PRICE

(Customer rolls to the s 99 s 99
then-current retail rate MO. Mo.
after the expiration of Plus taxes. Plus taxes.

promotional credits.)

$20/mo. for 24 mos. $20/mo. for 24 mos. $20/mo. for 24 mos.
with Auto Bill Pay with Auto Bill Pay with Auto Bill Pay
99 99 99
5992  5124% $79%
Plus taxes. Plus taxes. Plus taxes.
For 12 mos. w/ 24-mo. agmt after Auto Bill Pay discount*  For 12 mos. w/ 24-mo. agmt after Auto Bill Pay discount* For 12 mos. w/ 24-mo. agmt after Auto Bill Pay discount*
$99.99/mo. after 12 mos. (subject to change). $124.99/mo. after 12 mos. (subject to change). $79.99/mo. after 12 mos. (subject to change).
FIRST TV ACCESS FEE ON US FIRST TV ACCESS FEE ON US
FOR 24 MONTHS FOR 24 MONTHS
TR s - BUSINESS VIEWING: 1st-9th Receiver:
FEES 15/mo. for each receiver B B

$8/mo. each; 10th-21st Receiver:
$4/mo. each; 22nd+ Receiver: $2/mo. each.

$250/mo. flat TV Access Fee

for 17+ receivers PRIVATE VIEWING: $8/mo. each receiver.

UP TO 4 HD RECEIVERS INCLUDED UP TO 4 HD RECEIVERS INCLUDED

Cost for each additional receiver: HD %99 Cost for each additional receiver: HD %99

HARDWARE

STANDARD STANDARD PROFESSIONAL INSTALLATION INCLUDED
INSTALLATION Applicable use tax adjustment may apply on retail value of installation.

MUSIC CHOICE’® A LA CARTE PACKAGES

Music Choice’ Premium
For $44.99/mo. Includes over 80 music channels. Plus, TV Access Fee Included.

Music Choice’ Basic
For $14.99/mo. Includes 5 music channels: Easy Listening, Pop & Country,
Pop Latino, Rock Hits and Throwback Jamz

PREMIUM
SERVICES
FIRST 3 MONTHS ON US—

PRIVATE VIEWING ONLY
JIWIIME  SAVE OVER $50

After 3 mos., service automatically continues at then-prevailing rate
(currently $19.99/mo.) unless changed/canceled.

MGM+ sAVE OVER 520

After 3 mos., service automatically continues at then-prevailing rate
(currently $7.99/mo.) unless changed/canceled.

NO-CONTRACT OPTION e Retail pricing only e Up to 2 HD receivers included o Standard installation fee
Receiver and Regional Sports Fees may apply. (1HD Receiver for Music Choice* only.) of *199

*ALL DIRECTV OFFERS REQUIRE 24-MO. TV AGREEMENT. EARLY CANCELLATION FEE OF UP TO $30/MO. FOR EACH MONTH REMAINING ON AGMT.,
ADD’L FEES APPLY. Price is after a $20/mo. Auto Bill Pay discount for 24 mos. New approved commercial customers only. Credit card or Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT) req'd (except MA & PA).

- SEE PAGE 16 FOR ADDITIONAL OFFER DETAILS




SkyPath Satellite Systems / DIRECTV
Phone: 817.488.2300 / Fax: 817.488.3523
geninfol@skypathsystems.com / www.skypathsystems.com

INTERNATIONAL A LA CARTE PACKAGES

RETAIL PRICE PROMOTIONAL OFFER

INTERNATIONAL ADD-ON PACKAGES

(Price per package.)

DIRECTV® Deportes

MEXICO PLUS™

Américas Plus™
RTVi

(Customer rolls to the then-current retail rate after the
expiration of promotional credits.)

29 Pms Iaxus.

(SAVE $20/mo. for 24 mos. w/ Auto Bill Pay
and COMMERCIAL BASIC PLUS)

9 Plus nxes

MandarinDirect™ lll

VietDirect™ Plus

19 Plus Taxes.
29 Plus Iaxes.

*39:
Plus Taxes.
549:-

Plus Taxes.
*89:=-

Plus Iaxes.
*69-

Plus Taxes.
*89:-

Pms Iaxns.

KoreanDirect™
TFCDirect™
ItalianDirect™

JapanDirect™
FilipinoDirect™
ChineseDirect™

TV Japan™

EN ESPANOL™

JapanDirect™ + TV Japan™

569-

INTERNATIONAL ADD-ON

9 Plus taxes

After 24 mos., service automatically continues at then-prevailing rate
(currently $29.99/mo.) unless changed/canceled.

Pick one of the following
with Auto Bill Pay:

COMMERCIAL BASIC PLUS

S29=

For 12 mos. w/ 24-mo. agmt.*

39

For 12 mos. w/ 24-mo. agmt. after Auto Bill Pay discount.”

DIRECTV® DEPORTES
Including:
TUDN TyCSports

5=]| 45+ CHANNELS

ESris
DEPORTES

Including local channels and more!

P vnivision

telefe Including:

A3

ATRESERIES

Uhids

1Y
UNIVERSO

v‘-ll

and more.

TELEMUNDO

AMERICAS PLUS™

Including:
Discovery

Ukas  [ITOTV

PERU
MAGICO

TELEMUNDO

and more.

Benefits of Auto Bill Pay

/&) CONVENIENCE @ COMFORT

$ Your bill is paid automatically, Save time, and never worry about
\_j\ securely and on time. finding the bill or forgetting to pay.

Make life simpler with Auto Bill Pay—the ultimate time-saver.

i

SETUP IS QUICK, EASY AND FREE—Call 1.888.388.4249 to enroll at any time.

CONTROL
Set up automatic payment. Avoid late
payment and service restoral fees.

*ALL DIRECTV OFFERS REQUIRE 24-MO. TV AGREEMENT. EARLY CANCELLATION FEE OF UP TO $30/MO. FOR EACH MONTH REMAINING ON AGMT.,
ADD’L FEES APPLY. Price is after a $20/mo. Auto Bill Pay discount for 24 mos. New approved commercial customers only. Credit card or Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT) reqd (except MA & PA).

SEE PAGE 16 FOR ADDITIONAL OFFER DETAILS -




